Laurier () -vs- Brock ()
1/24/2014 at Brock

Date: 1/24/2014 Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
%t:g JI5PM Laurier 0 1 1 0 2
Attendance: 1,190 Brock 2 0 0 1 3
Location: Brock WLU: Mackenzie Braid (1); Derek Schoenmakers (1)
BRO: C.J. Dickson (1); Andrew Radjenovic (1); Matt Abercrombie
@
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WLU BRO
1st 9:20 BRO C.J. Dickson Anthony Geldart, PP 0 1
1st 12:44 BRO Matt Abercrombie Sammy Banga, Dan Tanel PP 0 2
2nd  4:40 WLU Mackenzie Braid Luke Hietkamp, EV 1 2
3rd 6:25 WLU Derek Schoenmakers Greg Lamoureux, Greg Cerilli EV 2 2
oT 1:51 BRO Andrew Radjenovic Dan Tanel, EV 2 3
Laurier Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 - 1st 00:00 00:00 20:00 0 0] -
1st 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 - 2nd 16:24 00:00 03:36 0 0 --
2nd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 - 3rd 00:00 00:00 20:00 0 0 -
00:00 (o} (o} 0/3 43:36 (o} (¢} 0/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Brandon Kerr 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 0:00 PP
1st BRO Dylan MacEachern 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 0:00 PP
1st WLU 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 8:34 PP
1st WLU Joe Vanni 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  10:57 PP
1st BRO Ryan Purvis 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd BRO Mike McGurk 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd WLU 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR  10:07 PP
2nd WLU Taylor D'Andrea 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  16:24 PP
3rd WLU Ben Skinner 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 8:10 PP
3rd WLU Mackenzie Braid 05:00 MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT MAJOR  14:17 PP
GAME
MISCONDU
3rd WLU Mackenzie Braid 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT CT 14:17
3rd BRO Thomas Stajan 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 0:00 PP




Laurier 2

Pos Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO Pen

BLK

[
ko ® N[

Matt Brown
Greg Cerilli
Brendan Woods
Zack Woolford

16 Spencer MacCormack
17 Greg Lamoureux

19 Tyler Stothers

21 Peter Maclntosh

22 Matt Provost

23 Mackenzie Braid

25 Taylor D'Andrea

26 Luke Hietkamp

27 Joe Vanni

31 Duncan Long
35 Vinny Merante
37 Brent Vandenberg

38 Ben Skinner
44 Frank Riddle

71 Derek Schoenmakers
91 Kyle Morrison

o

- 2-15
- 1-2

Totals

Brock 3

Pos Player

NIOPFRP OO O O0OO0O0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0oOOoO|®

WO OO OO O0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OO0OOFr OO0 O0LFR O|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OO oM
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0 5-21

FO Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

el el
N o ©®O~NOwN R

GO NDNDNNDNDNNDNPRELPRE
g © 00O 0 WwN kP N b

Real Cormier
Anthony Geldart
Milan Doczy
Kevin Christmas
Brandon Kerr

C.J. Dickson
Sammy Banga
Josh Schram

Jeff MacPherson
Kaine Geldart
Thomas Stajan
Andrew Radjenovic
Johnson Andrews
Daniel Zweep

Dan Tanel

Matt Abercrombie
Dylan MacEachern
Ryan Purvis
Adrian Volpe

Mike McGurk

0

- 1-2
- 1-2

- 1-2

Totals

Laurier Goalkeeping

# Player

Laurier Goalkeeping

De

G
¢c Mins AEN1 2 3

WO OOORFrRPR OOO0OFrR OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0 OO0 Oo0O|®

RO OOOONOOOOOOOR OOOO-®R OoO|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

4
(0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO o
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Brock Goalkeeping

¢ Mins

0-0 5-10

EN 1 2 3

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

31 Duncan Long
35 Vinny Merante

L 61:51 3 0 11 10 12
0:00 0 0O 0O O O

1 Real Cormier
29 Adrian Volpe

W_ 61:51

0 0 0 O
0 16 10 12

38

Totals

3 0 11 10 12

Laurier Faceoffs

Totals

G
A
0:00 O
2
2

Brock Faceoffs

0 16 10 12

38



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [00:00] Penalty on Brandon Kerr BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 WLU [00:00] Start power play for WLU.
PP
0-0 WwLU [00:00] Brandon Kerr (BRO) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 wLU [00:00] End power play for WLU.
0-0 [00:00] Penalty on Dylan MacEachern BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 WLU [00:00] Start power play for WLU.
PP
0-0 WwLU [00:00] Dylan MacEachern (BRO) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 wLU [00:00] End power play for WLU.
0-0 [08:34] Penalty on Spencer MacCormack WLU 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

0-0 PP BRO [08:34] Start power play for BRO.

[09:20] GOAL by BRO C.J. Dickson (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Anthony Geldart, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
0-0 WLU: , goal number 4 for season.

Laurier 0, Brock 1
0-1 [10:57] Penalty on Joe Vanni WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1 PP BRO [10:57] Start power play for BRO.

[12:44] GOAL by BRO Matt Abercrombie (POWER PLAY), Assist by Sammy Banga and Dan Tanel, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
0-1 WLU: , goal number 12 for season.

Laurier 0, Brock 2
0-2 [00:00] Penalty on Ryan Purvis BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-2 PP BRO [00:00] Ryan Purvis (BRO) penalty complete.
0-2 PP BRO [00:00] Start power play for BRO.

Period #2 Plays

PP
0-2 wLU [00:00] Spencer MacCormack (WLU) penalty complete.
PP
0-2 WLU [00:00] Joe Vanni (WLU) penalty complete.
PP

0-2 wLU [00:00] End power play for BRO.

[04:40] GOAL by WLU Mackenzie Braid, Assist by Luke Hietkamp, On ice for WLU: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 3 for
0-2 season.

Laurier 1, Brock 2

1-2 [00:00] Penalty on Mike McGurk BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP
1-2 WLU [00:00] Start power play for WLU.
PP
1-2 wLU [00:00] Mike McGurk (BRO) penalty complete.
PP
1-2 WLU [00:00] End power play for WLU.
1-2 [10:07] Penalty on Spencer MacCormack WLU 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
1-2 PP BRO [10:07] Start power play for BRO.
1-2 [16:24] Penalty on Taylor D'Andrea WLU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

1-2 PP BRO [16:24] Start power play for BRO.
Period #3 Plays

PP
1-2 wLU [00:00] Spencer MacCormack (WLU) penalty complete.
PP
1-2 WLU [00:00] Taylor D'Andrea (WLU) penalty complete.
PP

1-2 WLU [00:00] End power play for BRO.

[06:25] GOAL by WLU Derek Schoenmakers, Assist by Greg Lamoureux and Greg Cerilli, On ice for WLU: , On ice for BRO: ,
1-2 goal number 14 for season.

Laurier 2, Brock 2

2-2 [08:10] Penalty on Ben Skinner WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-2 PP BRO [08:10] Start power play for BRO.
2-2 [14:17] Penalty on Mackenzie Braid WLU 5 minutes for MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).

2-2 PP BRO [14:17] Start power play for BRO.



2-2
2-2
2-2
2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2
2-2
2-2

PP BRO
PP BRO

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

[14:17] Penalty on Mackenzie Braid WLU 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.

[00:00] Penalty on Thomas Stajan BRO 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[00:00] Thomas Stajan (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

Period #4 Plays
[00:00] Ben Skinner (WLU) penalty complete.

[00:00] Mackenzie Braid (WLU) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[00:00] Mackenzie Braid (WLU) penalty complete.

[01:51] GOAL by BRO Andrew Radjenovic, Assist by Dan Tanel, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 8 for season.
Laurier 2, Brock 3



