Laurier () -vs- Brock () 1/24/2014 at Brock

Date: 1/24/2014 **Start:** 7:15PM **Time:** 2:21 Attendance: 1,190 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Laurier	0	1	1	0	2
Brock	2	0	0	1	3

WLU: Mackenzie Braid (1); Derek Schoenmakers (1) BRO: C.J. Dickson (1); Andrew Radjenovic (1); Matt Abercrombie

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	WLU	BRO
1st	9:20	BRO	C.J. Dickson	Anthony Geldart,	PP	0	1
1st	12:44	BRO	Matt Abercrombie	Sammy Banga, Dan Tanel	PP	0	2
2nd	4:40	WLU	Mackenzie Braid	Luke Hietkamp,	EV	1	2
3rd	6:25	WLU	Derek Schoenmakers	Greg Lamoureux, Greg Cerilli	EV	2	2
OT	1:51	BRO	Andrew Radjenovic	Dan Tanel,	EV	2	3

Laurier Power Plays

Brock Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0		1st	00:00	00:00	20:00	0	0	
1st	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0		2nd	16:24	00:00	03:36	0	0	
2nd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0		3rd	00:00	00:00	20:00	0	0	
			00:00	0	0	0/3		•		43:36	0	0	0/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Brandon Kerr	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	0:00	PP
1st	BRO	Dylan MacEachern	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	0:00	PP
1st	WLU		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	8:34	PP
1st	WLU	Joe Vanni	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:57	PP
1st	BRO	Ryan Purvis	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	BRO	Mike McGurk	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	WLU		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	10:07	PP
2nd	WLU	Taylor D'Andrea	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	16:24	PP
3rd	WLU	Ben Skinner	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	8:10	PP
3rd	WLU	Mackenzie Braid	05:00	MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT	MAJOR	14:17	PP
3rd	WLU	Mackenzie Braid	10.00	GAME MISCONDUCT	GAME MISCONDU CT	14:17	
3rd	BRO	Thomas Stajan		GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE	MINOR	0:00	PP
310	DRU	momas Stajan	02.00	GOALILINDLK INTERFERENCE	WITNOR	0.00	FF'

Individual

Laurier 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	7	Matt Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Greg Cerilli	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Brendan Woods	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Zack Woolford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Spencer MacCormack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Greg Lamoureux	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Tyler Stothers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Peter MacIntosh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Matt Provost	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Mackenzie Braid	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-15	0
	25	Taylor D'Andrea	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Luke Hietkamp	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Joe Vanni	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	31	Duncan Long	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Vinny Merante	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Brent Vandenberg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	38	Ben Skinner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	44	Frank Riddle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Derek Schoenmakers	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Kyle Morrison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-21	0

Brock 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Real Cormier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Anthony Geldart	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Milan Doczy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Kevin Christmas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Brandon Kerr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	C.J. Dickson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Sammy Banga	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Josh Schram	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Jeff MacPherson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Kaine Geldart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Thomas Stajan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Andrew Radjenovic	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Johnson Andrews	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Daniel Zweep	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Dan Tanel	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Matt Abercrombie	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Dylan MacEachern	0	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Ryan Purvis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Adrian Volpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Mike McGurk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Laurier Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	4	Tota I
31 Duncan Long	L	61:51	3	0	11	10	12	1	34
35 Vinny Merante		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			3	0	11	10	12	1	34

# Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	4	lota
1 Real Cormier		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
29 Adrian Volpe	W	61:51	2	0	16	10	12	0	38
Totals			2	0	16	10	12	0	38

Laurier Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
Score		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[00:00] Penalty on Brandon Kerr BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP	
0-0	WLU PP	[00:00] Start power play for WLU.
0-0	WLU PP	[00:00] Brandon Kerr (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	WLU	[00:00] End power play for WLU. [00:00] Penalty on Dylan MacEachern BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WLU	[00:00] Start power play for WLU.
0-0	PP WLU PP	[00:00] Dylan MacEachern (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	WLU	[00:00] End power play for WLU. [08:34] Penalty on Spencer MacCormack WLU 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-0	PP BRO	[08:34] Start power play for BRO. [09:20] GOAL by BRO C.J. Dickson (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Anthony Geldart, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 4 for season.
		Laurier 0, Brock 1
0-1 0-1	PP BRO	[10:57] Penalty on Joe Vanni WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [10:57] Start power play for BRO.
0-1		[12:44] GOAL by BRO Matt Abercrombie (POWER PLAY), Assist by Sammy Banga and Dan Tanel, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 12 for season.
		Laurier 0, Brock 2
0-2		[00:00] Penalty on Ryan Purvis BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-2		[00:00] Ryan Purvis (BRO) penalty complete.
0-2	PP BRU	[00:00] Start power play for BRO.
	DD	Period #2 Plays
0-2	PP WLU PP	[00:00] Spencer MacCormack (WLU) penalty complete.
0-2	WLU PP	[00:00] Joe Vanni (WLU) penalty complete.
0-2 0-2	WLU	[00:00] End power play for BRO. [04:40] GOAL by WLU Mackenzie Braid, Assist by Luke Hietkamp, On ice for WLU: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 3 for season.
		Laurier 1, Brock 2
1-2		[00:00] Penalty on Mike McGurk BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP WLU	[00:00] Start power play for WLU.
1-2	PP WLU	[00:00] Mike McGurk (BRO) penalty complete.
1-2	PP WLU	[00:00] End power play for WLU.
1-2		[10:07] Penalty on Spencer MacCormack WLU 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
1-2	PP BRO	[10:07] Start power play for BRO.
1-2 1-2	PP BRO	[16:24] Penalty on Taylor D'Andrea WLU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [16:24] Start power play for BRO.
1 2	TT BRO	Period #3 Plays
1-2	PP WLU	[00:00] Spencer MacCormack (WLU) penalty complete.
1-2	PP WLU	[00:00] Taylor D'Andrea (WLU) penalty complete.
1-2	PP WLU	[00:00] End power play for BRO.
1-2		[06:25] GOAL by WLU Derek Schoenmakers, Assist by Greg Lamoureux and Greg Cerilli, On ice for WLU:, On ice for BRO:, goal number 14 for season.
		Laurier 2, Brock 2
2-2		[08:10] Penalty on Ben Skinner WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-2	PP BRO	[08:10] Start power play for BRO.
2-2 2-2	PP BRO	[14:17] Penalty on Mackenzie Braid WLU 5 minutes for MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp). [14:17] Start power play for BRO.

2-2 2-2 2-2 2-2		[14:17] Penalty on Mackenzie Braid WLU 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT. [00:00] Penalty on Thomas Stajan BRO 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp). [00:00] Thomas Stajan (BRO) penalty complete. [00:00] Start power play for BRO.
		Period #4 Plays
2-2	PP WLU PP	[00:00] Ben Skinner (WLU) penalty complete.
2-2 2-2	WLU PP WLU	[00:00] Mackenzie Braid (WLU) penalty complete. [00:00] End power play for BRO.
2-2 2-2		[00:00] Mackenzie Braid (WLU) penalty complete. [01:51] GOAL by BRO Andrew Radjenovic, Assist by Dan Tanel, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 8 for season.
		Laurier 2, Brock 3